
3RD

26-Oct

3:30 PM (1

F4

2ND

26-Oct

5:40 PM

F4 (3

4TH

26-Oct

4:35 PM (2

F4

1ST

SLAMMERS (V)

SHARK ATTACK

SHARK ATTACK (H)

* Random Bat Checks

ADVANCE CONSTRUCTION

  DEGENERATES (H)

ADVANCE CONSTRUCTION

CHAMPION

2025 WCASI PLAYOFFS  FALL 

– SUNDAY O40

* 12 run rule after 5 innings

* Ejection: May result in REMOVAL from PLAYOFFS

* International Tie Breaker

ADVANCE CONSTRUCTION (V) * Roster checks will be done-bring I.D.


